HANAIS 6 A FA
LOCK APq
JAZZ Mk
KING OF SWAG
ADVANGE % %

HANAIG$A$°A
LOCK AP9
JAZZ Mk
KING OF SWAG
ADVANGE % %

HANAIG$A A
LOCK AP
JAZZ Bk
KING OF SWAG
ADVANGE % %

HANAIG$A A
LOCK AP
JAZZ ik
KING OF SWAG
ADVANGE % %

16:45-17:45
17:55-18:55
19:05-20:05
20:10-21:10
21:10-21:40

8

16:45-17:45
17:55-18:55
19:05-20:05
20:10-21:10
21:10-21:40

15

16:45-17:45
17:55-18:55
19:05-20:05
20:10-21:10
21:10-21:40

22

16:45-17:45
17:55-18:55
19:05-20:05
20:10-21:10
21:10-21:40

STYLE JAZZEBEM#R
FREE STYLE#&

#AF>aBOYS
HIPHOP #l#%&
HIPHOP %k
JAZZ HIPHOP

STYLE JAZZERBEM#R
FREE STYLE##}

#AF>aB0YS
HIPHOP #1#%
HIPHOP %k
JAZZ HIPHOP

STYLE JAZZERBEM#R
FREE STYLE##}

#AF>aB0YS
HIPHOP #1#&
HIPHOP #1+h#k
JAZZ HIPHOP

STYLE JAZZERBEM#R
FREE STYLE##}

#AF>aB0YS
HIPHOP ##&
HIPHOP #1+h#k
JAZZ HIPHOP

10:00-11:00
11:20-12:20

17:00-18:00
18:10-19:10
19:20-20:20
20:30-21:30

9

10:00-11:00
11:20-12:20

17:00-18:00
18:10-19:10
19:20-20:20
20:30-21:30

16

10:00-11:00
11:20-12:20

17:00-18:00
18:10-19:10
19:20-20:20
20:30-21:30

23

10:00-11:00
11:20-12:20

17:00-18:00
18:10-19:10
19:20-20:20
20:30-21:30

KADANCEZEREAF]

YRILKIDS

HIPHOP ##%&H2
LOCK ##k
LOCK ik
HIPHOP bk

K ADANCEZEREAF]
YRILKIDS

HIPHOP ##kZH2
LOCK ##k
LOCK ik
HIPHOP bk

KADANCEZEREAF]
YRILKIDS

HIPHOP ##kZH2
LOCK #n#k
LOCK ik
HIPHOP sk

KADANCEZEREAF
YRILKIDS

HIPHOP ##k 252
LOCK #n#k

LOCK ik
HIPHOP sk

10:00-11:00
15:45-16:45

17:00-18:00
18:10-19:10
19:20-20:20
20:30-21:30
10

10:00-11:00
15:45-16:45

17:00-18:00
18:10-19:10
19:20-20:20
20:30-21:30

17

10:00-11:00
15:45-16:45

17:00-18:00
18:10-19:10
19:20-20:20
20:30-21:30

24
10:00-11:00

15:45-16:45

17:00-18:00
18:10-19:10
19:20-20:20
20:30-21:30

I>2a4DANCE

JAZZAPF
HANAIS %A $°B
HIPHOP FREESTYLE
HOUSE #k

I>2a4DANCE

JAZZAF
HANAIS %A $B
HIPHOP FREESTYLE
HOUSE =#

I>2a4DANCE

JAZZAF
HANAIS 0 A $B
HIPHOP FREESTYLE
HOUSE #k

I>2a4DANCE

BELYAKEE

10:00-11:00

17:00-18:00
18:10-19:10
19:20-20:20
20:30-21:30

11

10:00-11:00

17:00-18:00
18:10-19:10
19:20-20:20
20:30-21:30

18

10:00-11:00

17:00-18:00
18:10-19:10
19:20-20:20
20:30-21:30

25

10:00-11:00

FREESTYLEZEHBE##R
STYLE HIPHOP#1#k

HIPHOP AF§

HOUSE #v X APq
HOUSE #)eh#k
POP&HIPHOP #1e#k
POP&HIPHOP ik

FREESTYLEZEHEM#HR
STYLE HIPHOP#1#k

HIPHOP AF§

HOUSE v X AP
HOUSE #1h#k
POP&HIPHOP #1e#k
POP&HIPHOP sk

FREESTYLEZEHEM#HR
STYLE HIPHOP#1#k

HIPHOP AFq

HOUSE FvXAM
HOUSE #1h#k
POP&HIPHOP #1#h#k
POP&HIPHOP sk

FREESTYLEE R ##R
STYLE HIPHOP#1#%k

10:00-11:00
11:20-12:20

16:40-17:40
17:45-18:45
18:50-19:50
19:55-20:55
21:00-22:00

12

10:00-11:00
11:20-12:20

16:40-17:40
17:45-18:45
18:50-19:50
19:55-20:55
21:00-22:00

19

10:00-11:00
11:20-12:20

16:40-17:40
17:45-18:45
18:50-19:50
19:55-20:55
21:00-22:00

26

10:00-11:00
11:20-12:20

FoayERE
FHoay gk

FHoa/Ny R
V& d=ATT Lo

FHoRNy R
FHay Rk

NIGHTLy R k8

9:30-10:30
10:35-11:35

13

9:30-10:30
10:35-11:35

20

9:30-10:30
10:35-11:35

14




